chita
Fubilic Schools

School Calendar

2020-21

Monday, August 17 — Friday, August 21..................
Monday, August 24 - Friday, August 28
Monday, August 371
Monday, September 7 ..
Tuesday, October 6.
Monday, November 2 .. e
Friday, November B ....... ..o
....... Holiday - Veterans Day

. eene-n. 32nd Report Cards Home
Monday, November E-Tuesda'_n.r, Nnvember 24 ......
Wednesday November 25 - Friday November 27 ....._.
cereee. 3E0d Interim Reports Home

eeeee. Winter Holidays (10 weekdays)
Monday, January 4
Monday, January 18 ...
Thursday, January 28 ...
Friday, January 29 .. ...
Monday, February 1 ...
Tuesday, February'El

..-... Holiday - President's Day - FLEX DAY
... 3end Interim Reports Home

eeareeeee. Spring Holidays (5 weekdays)
Monday, April 12
Friday, April 16 ...
Thursday, April 22 ..

Tuesday, May 18 .. e
-.. Holiday — Memorial Day

-.. Last Day for Students
-.. Post-Planning

Wednesday, November 11.
Thursday, November 12 .

Tuesday, December 15 ..
Monday, December 21 - Frlda',r .Jf.lnl..lilr:'.r 1

Monday, February 15
Tuesday, March 9...

Monday, March 22 - Fnda'_n.r, I'u'lar::h EE

Monday, May 31..
Wednesday, June 1E
Thursday, June 17 - Fnda',r, June 1E

Professional Development (5 weekdays)
Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)

First Day for Students

Holiday — Labor Day

Send Interim Reports Home

End of First Nine Weeks

Student Holiday — Teacher Workday

Student/Teacher Holidays
Holiday - Thanksgiving

Classes Resume

Holiday — ML King Day

End of First Semester

Student Holiday — Teacher Workday
Begin Second Semester

Send Report Cards Home

End of Third Nine Weeks

Student Holiday/Teacher Workday
Send Report Cards Home

Send Interim Reports Home



